223
丝
杆
和
螺
纹
螺
母
丝杆和螺纹螺母
型号
型号 丝杆直径
mm
中心直径
mm
导程
mm
配套电机 标准轴向间隙
mm
最大轴向间隙
mm
材料编号 丝杆长度
mm
SCREW-ABA-UGAQ-200 4.76 3.579 0.635 LA...-UGAQ 0.03 ±0.06 1.4301 200
SCREW-ABA-UGAQ-300 4.76 3.579 0.635 LA...-UGAQ 0.03 ±0.06 1.4301 300
SCREW-AAA-UGAQ-1000 4.76 3.579 0.635 LA...-UGAQ 0.03 ±0.06 1.4301 1000
SCREW-ABA-UGFC-200 4.763 2.868 5.08 LA.....-UGFC 0.04 ±0.08 1.4301 200
SCREW-ABA-UGFC-300 4.763 2.868 5.08 LA.....-UGFC 0.04 ±0.08 1.4301 300
SCREW-AAA-UGFC-1000 4.763 2.868 5.08 LA.....-UGFC 0.04 ±0.08 1.4301 1000
SCREW-ABA-UIAP-200 5.56 4.402 0.6096 LA.....-UIAP 0.04 ±0.06 1.4301 200
SCREW-ABA-UIAP-300 5.56 4.402 0.61 LA.....-UIAP 0.04 ±0.06 1.4301 300
SCREW-AAA-UIAP-1000 5.56 4.402 0.6096 LA.....-UIAP 0.04 ±0.06 1.4301 1000
SCREW-ABA-UKAS-200 6.35 4.983 0.7938 LA...-UKAS 0.04 ±0.07 1.4301 200
SCREW-ABA-UKAS-300 6.35 4.983 0.7938 LA...-UKAS 0.04 ±0.07 1.4301 300
SCREW-AAA-UKAS-1000 6.35 4.983 0.7938 LA...-UKAS 0.04 ±0.07 1.4301 1000
SCREW-ABA-UKBN-200 6.35 4.107 1.5875 LA...-UKBN 0.05 ±0.08 1.4301 200
SCREW-ABA-UKBN-300 6.35 4.107 1.5875 LA...-UKBN 0.05 ±0.08 1.4301 300
SCREW-AAA-UKBN-1000 6.35 4.107 1.5875 LA...-UKBN 0.05 ±0.08 1.4301 1000
SCREW-ABA-UKDE-200 6.35 4.107 3.175 LA...-UKDE 0.05 ±0.09 1.4301 200
SCREW-ABA-UKDE-300 6.35 4.107 3.175 LA...-UKDE 0.05 ±0.09 1.4301 300
SCREW-AAA-UKDE-1000 6.35 4.107 3.175 LA...-UKDE 0.05 ±0.09 1.4301 1000
SCREW-ABA-UKGI-200 6.35 4.107 6.35 LA.....-UKGI 0.05 ±0.09 1.4301 200
SCREW-ABA-UKGI-300 6.35 4.107 6.35 LA.....-UKGI 0.05 ±0.09 1.4301 300
SCREW-AAA-UKGI-1000 6.35 4.107 6.35 LA.....-UKGI 0.05 ±0.09 1.4301 1000
订货代码
螺栓-...-
200 = 螺栓长度，带端加工
300 = 螺栓长度，带端加工